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IPAPORANGA
IPAPORANGA
IPAPORANGA
IPAPORANGA
IPAPORANGA

Vicente de Paula Paiva Santana
Antonio Hilmacio Bezerra da Silva

FRANCISCA ELIDIANE FERREIRA LIMA DA SILVA

Eduardo dos santos do vale

thais Marques de Jesus

Emerson Torres Carneiro

TASSIANE FAUSTINO DO NASCIMENTO
Sintia Maria de Azevedo Sousa
BRUNA VIEIRA RODRIGUES

RUTE MIRIAM DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
Antonio Diego Chaves Cavalcante
Neyara de Almeida Amanco

Naiane Carneiro Ribeiro

Antonia Micaele Vieira Bezerra
Cicero Dennailson Alves Bezerra
Eduarda da Silva Almeida

Francisco Allan Matos de Souza

JOSE RIBAMAR RIBEIRO REZENDES
Francisco sérgio dias rodrigues

José Olavio Ferreira da Silva

Maria Erica Silva Gomes

Maria da Conceicdo Pereira Fernandes
Francisco Wellinton Ferreira Pereira
Maria Taynara Souza Silva

Maria Eglaicy Alves de Sousa

TIFANY RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
Kamila Bezerra Melo

Paula Jamily Gomes da silva

Maria Aparecida Barbosa Alves
WENDEL ALVES DE SOUSA

Leliane Bezerra de Oliveira
FRANCISCO JORGE ARAUJO GOMES

29
26
25
24
23
23
21
21
21
21
19
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
27
24
21
19
18
18
18
16
16
17
17
17
28
24

308
377
302
381
312
360
360
305
393
325
356
306
384
443
357
310
302
389
359
399
340
350
308
388
324
347
330
362
354
316
379
326

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
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IPAPORANGA
IPAPORANGA
IPAPORANGA
IPAPORANGA

Kailane Oliveira Paula

GILMAR FAUSTINA DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA TAINARA DE SOUSA BEZERRA
lara Rodrigues Alves

ANGELICA DE SOUSA GOMES SILVA
Thayza Diogo Veras Gomes

GABRIEL LIMA ARAUJO

Francisca Janaiana de Quadro Maciel
JUNIOR CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA VITURINO BARROS
Maria do Socorro de sousa martins
Maria Larisse Bizerra da Silva Sousa
andreza da silva macedo

SABRINA MEMORIA DE SOUSA
Antonia lara Rodrigues Bezerra
Valéria de Lima Costa

Francisca loangela almeida de sousa
Maria Vaniele DE Lima Costa

Luziane Rodrigues Bezerra

Andréia Mendes de Mendonga
Maria verbene Costa Leitdo de Almeida
Antonia Flaviana Veturino de Melo
Francisca Valéria de oliveira Lima
Suerlandia Pereira leitao

LUANHA VIEIRA DA SILVA

Eduardo Rodrigues da Silva

Levi Sampaio Abreu

ITALO GALVAO DO CARMO

Gabriela Rodrigues Silva

Maria Victoria Rodrigues Martins Vieira
Ana Beatriz Alves Martins

Caua Geovane do Nascimento Alves
Natdlia Bezerra dos Santos
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17
17
16
28
23
20
15
25
25
23
20
17
16
24
21
20
17
15
29
28
24
23
17
17
15
25
20
18
17
17
16
22

370
330
308
330
507
380
373
390
300
300
308
314
370
389
333
323
396
300
331
365
351
301
343
392
390
320
306
374
393
308
332
314
316

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
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SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
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JORGE SILVA DO AMARAL

Virna Maria da Silva Vieira do nascimento
antonia rodrigues da silva
AURILANDIA MARTINS BEZERRA
THAMIRES GONCALVES DE SOUSA
Maria Eduarda Paulino Torres

FELIPE FERREIRA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
KARINE CARLOS DA SILVA

MARCUS RYAN BONFIM SOARES
MARIA ELIANE CAMELO DE SOUSA
Larissa Alves Correia da Silva

Maria Michele Rodrigues de Paula
Carlos Sidney Paulino torres

Antonia Vanderleia Melo Cavalcante
Rafaeli Kadrine Lima Silva

ELIENE ALVES MARTINS

DIANA GOMES DO AMARAL

Jucelia Vieira Da Costa

MARIA EDUARDA RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO
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20
20
20
17
17
17
15
15
26
26
23
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363
330
326
355
306
385
390
357
309
351
379
394
398
302
340
311
389
398
307
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